COM Express
Bulletin #8400-748e
Description
Acromag’s XCOM-6400 is a basic size platform
(95 x 125mm) processor module with Type 6
interconnects. Several models are available with
the 4th generation (Haswell) Intel Core i7 or
i5 CPUs. Designed for industrial and defense

5V_SBY (+/- 5%): Consult factory.
3V_RTC (2.0 – 3.3V): Consult factory.
Ordering Information
■ COM Express Module
XCOM-6400-ABBD-X
Please specify options A, BB, D, and X defined below.
(e.g. XCOM-6400-116E-L or XCOM-6400-304-LF)
A = CPU Option
1:  i7 - 4th gen, 2.4GHz, quad core, 6Mb Cache
3:  i5 - 4th gen, 1.6GHz, dual core, 3Mb Cache
BB = Memory Option
04:  4GB
08:  8GB
16:  16GB
D = Operating Environment Option
Leave blank for standard temperature operation
E:  Extended temperature operation
X = Solder Option
L:  Lead solder
LF:  Lead-free solder
■ Accessories
For more information, see www.acromag.com.
XHSA-6400
Active heat sink with fan
COM Express module as it ships with pre-installed
heat spreader plate and removable memory hold-down.
Module with optional XHSP-6400 heat sink and fan.